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January 
 

 
2012 

                                                  
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
1 

 
2 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 

 
7  

 
 

 
8  

 
9  

 
 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 

 

 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16  

 
MARTIN LUTHER 

KING 
DAY 

 
17  

 
18  

 
19  

 
20  

 
21  

 
22  

 
23  

 
 

 
24  

 
25 

 
26  

 

WEBCAST 

QUALITY 

IMPROVEMENT 

9-12 

 
27  

 
28  

 
29  

 

 
30 

 

 
31  
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2012 

 

February 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
TIME STUDY FOR 

DESIGNATED 

AGENCIES ONLY  

2/6-2/10 

 
 

 
  

 
1  
 

 
2  
 

 
3  
 

 
4  

 
5  

 
6  

 
 

 
7  

 
8  

 
9  

 

WEBCAST 

LAB MANUAL 

9:30-10:30 

 

 

 
10 

 
 

 
11  

 
12 

 
13  

 

 

 
14  

 
15 
Breastfeeding  

Work Group 
 

 
16  

 

 
17  

 
18  

 
19  

 
 

 
20  

 
PRESIDENTS’  

DAY 

 
21  

 
22  

 
 

 
23 

 
COORDINATOR 
WEBCAST 9:30-12 

 
24  

 

 

 
25  

 
26 

 

 

 
27 

 
 

 
28 

 
29 

 
 

 
 

 
 

https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=WICCOORD
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=WICCOORD
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2012 

 

March 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
1  
 

 
2  

 
3  

 
4  

 

 

 
5  

 
6  
Anthro Training 
Flint 
Chart Audit Trng 
Saginaw 
 

 
7 
Lab Training 
Flint 

 

 
8  
 
WEBCAST 
9:30 – 10:30 
 

 
9  

 
OUTREACH WORK 
GROUP 

 
10 

 
11 

 

 

 
12 

 

 

 

 
13 
 
BF Basics 
Chart Audit Trng 
Livingston 
 
 
 

 
14 
 
BF Basics 
Chart Audit Trng 
Livingston 
 
 
 

 
15 

 
 
 

 
16 

 

 
Chart Audit Trng 
Grand Traverse 
 

 
17 

 

 

 

 

 
18 

 
 

 
19 
 
 

 
20 
 
 
Chart Audit Trng 
Kent 

 
21 
 

CPA 

Grand Rapids 
 

  

 
22 

 

CPA 

Grand Rapids 

 

 
23 

 

 
NE WORK GROUP 

 

 
24 

 
25 

 

 
26 

 
 

 
27 
 
BF Coordinators 
Kellogg Center 
 

 
28 
 
Milk Expression 
Kellogg Center 
 

 
29 
 
RELEASE 
WEBCAST 
9:30 – 11:00  
 

 

 
30 

 
31 

https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://events.mphi.org/iebms/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFC
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2012 

 

April 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7  

 
8  

 
9  

 
 

 
10 

 

 

 
11 

 

 

 
12 
WEBCAST  
ME POLICY AND 
FEEDBACK 
9:00-12:00 

 

 
13 

 
NEW RELEASE 

 
14 

 
15 
 

 
16 

 
CLS 

 
17 

 
CLS 

 

 
18 

 
CLS 

 
19 

 
CLS 

 

 
 

 
20 

 
CLS 

 

 
 

 
21 

 
22 
 

 
23 

 

 

 
24 
 
CPA:  
CLARE 

 
 

 
25 
 
CPA: 
CLARE 

 
26 
WEBCAST 
PREVENTING BIRTH 
DEFECTS 
9:30 – 12:00 

 

 
27 

 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
 

 
30 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ME
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ME
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ME
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ME
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLS
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BIRTHDEF
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BIRTHDEF
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BIRTHDEF
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BIRTHDEF
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Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

    2012                  May               2012 

 
  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 
 

 

 
2 
 
 

 
3  
 

 
4  

 
5  

 
6 

 
7 
 

 

 
8  
 

ANNUAL WIC 

CONFERENCE 

GRAND RAPIDS 

 
9  
 

ANNUAL WIC 

CONFERENCE 

GRAND RAPIDS 

 
10 LAB TRAINING 

GRAND RAPIDS 

ANTHRO 

TRAINING 

GRAND RAPIDS 

 
11  
 
 

 
12  

 
13  

 
14  

 
15 

 

 
16  
 

 
17  
 

 
18  

 
19  

 
20  

 
21 
 
 

 

 
22 

 

CLERICAL 

TRAINING 

ANN ARBOR 

 

 
23  

 

CLERICAL 

TRAINING 

ANN ARBOR 

 
24  

 

NE WORKGROUP 

 
25  

 
26  

 
27  

 
28  
 

MEMORIAL  

DAY 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
 

 
 

https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/documents/WIC%20Conf%20Reg%20FINAL%20v8.pdf
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=CLERICAL
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2012 

 

June 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
TIME STUDY FOR 
DESIGNATED 
AGENCIES ONLY  
6/18-6/22 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  
 

 
1  

 
2  

 
3 

 

 
4 

 
 

 
5  
 
 

 
6 
 
ANTHRO TRAINING 
MT. PLEASANT 
 

 
7  

 
LAB TRAINING 
MT. PLEASANT 

 

 

 

 
8 

 
OUTREACH 
WORK GROUP 

 
9 

 
10 

 

 
11 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
12 
 
BF BASICS: 
KALAMAZOO 

 
13 
 
BF BASICS: 
KALAMAZOO 

 
14 
WEBCAST: 
GROWTH CHART 
RISK REVISION 
9:30 – 11:00 

 

 
15 

 

 

 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 
18 

 
 
 

 
19 

 
ADV CPA: 
DETROIT 

 
20 
 
BREASTFEEDING 
WORKGROUP 

 

 
21 

 
ADV CPA: 
CLARE 

 
22 

 

 

 
23 

 
24 

 

 
25 

 

 

 
 

 
26 
 
 

 
27 
 

 
28 

 
WEBCAST: 
CANCELLED 

 
29 

 
30 

https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ANTHRO
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=LAB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=BFB
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=GRWTHCHRT
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=GRWTHCHRT
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=GRWTHCHRT
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=GRWTHCHRT
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA


                  H:\Calendar\TrainingHK4.13.2012.doc                                                                                                                                                                     (Rev. 8-26-11)   Annual WIC 
Conference 

 

2012 

 

July 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

1 2 
 
3 

 
4 

 

HOLIDAY 

 

 

 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 

 

 

 
7  

 
8 

 

9 10 
 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

 

 
16 

 
 
 

 
17 
 
 
 
 

 
18 
 
 
 
 

 
19 
 
 
 
 

 
20  

 
 
 
 

 
21  

 
22  

 

 

 
23  

 

 

 

 

 
24 

 

 

 

 

 
25  

 

 

 

 

 
26  

 
RELEASE WEBCAST 

 

 

 

 
27  

 

 

 

 

 
28  

 
29  

 

 
30  

 

 

 
 

 
31  
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2012 

 

August 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
TIME STUDY FOR 
DESIGNATED 
AGENCIES ONLY  
8/13-8/17 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 

 

2 
 
3 

 
4  

 
5  
 

 
6  

 
BREASTFEEDING  

 
7  

 
AWARENESS 

 
8  

 
WEEK >>>>>>>>>> 

 
 

 
9  
WEBCAST: 
CANCELLED 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> 

 
10  
NEW RELEASE 
>>>>>>>> 

 
11  

 
12  

 

 
13  

 

 
14  
 
 

 
15  

 
 

 
16 

 
 

 
17  

 
18  

 
19 

 

 
20  

 
 

 
21  

 

 
22  
 

 
23  

 
WEBCAST: 
WIC COORDINATOR 

 
24  

 
25  

 
26  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
27  

 
28 
ADV CPA:  
DETROIT 

 

 
29 

 

 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

 
 

https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA
https://mphi-web.ungerboeck.com/wri/wri_p1_display.aspx?oc=10&cc=ADVCPA
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2012 

 

September 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
1 

 
2  

 

 
3  

 

HOLIDAY 

 
4 

 
 

 
5 

 

 

 
6  

 

 

 
7  
 

 
8  

 
9  

 

 
10  
 

 

 
11 
 
BF BASICS 
TBD 

 
12 
 
BF BASICS 
TBD 

 
13   
WEBCAST 
INCOME REVIEW 
POLICY REVIEW 
 
 

 
14  

 
 

 
15  

 
16  

 

 
17 

 
 

 
18  

 
 

 
19 
 
CLERICAL 
TRAINING: 
TRAVERSE CITY 

 
20 
 
CLERICAL 
TRAINING: 
TRAVERSE CITY 

 
21  

 
22  

 
23 

 

 

30 

  

 
24  

 
 

 
25  

 
 

 
26  

 
NE WORK GROUP 

 
27 
 
 

 
28 

 

 

 
29 
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                     2012 

 

October 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 
 

 
6  

 
7  

 
8  

 
9 

 
2 DAY WIC 
COORDINATOR 
MEETING 

 
10 

 
2 DAY 
COORDINATOR 
MEETING 

11 

 

 

 
12 
 

13 

 
14 

 
15  

 
 

 
16 

 

 
17  

 

BREASTFEEDING 

WORK GROUP 

 
18  

 
19  
 

 
20  

 
21  

 
22  

 
23  

 
24  
 
 

 
25 

 

 

 
26  

 
27  

 
28  

 

 
29  

 

 
30  

 
31 
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                      2012 

 

November 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
1  

 
2  

 
3  

 
4 

 
5  
 

 
6 

  
ELECTION 

DAY 

 
7  

 
8  

 
9  

 
OUTREACH   
 

 
10  

 
11  

 
12  

 

VETERANS’ 

DAY 

 

 

 

 
13  

 

 

 
14  

 

 

 
15  
 

 
16  

 
17  

 
18  

 
19  

 
 

 
20  

 
21  

 
22  

 

HOLIDAY 
 
 
 

 
23  

 

HOLIDAY 
 
 
 

 
24  

 
25  

 
26  

 
27 
 

 
28 

 
29 

 
RELEASE WEBCAST 

 
30 
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2012 

 

December 
 
 2012 

 
 SUNDAY 

 
 MONDAY 

 
 TUESDAY 

 
 WEDNESDAY 

 
 THURSDAY 

 
 FRIDAY 

 
 SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
1  

 
2  

 
3 

 
 

 
4  
 

 
5  
 

 
6  

 
7  

 
8  

 
9  

 
10  

 
11  

 
12  

 
13  

 
14 

 

NEW RELEASE  

 
15  

 
16  

 
17  

 

 
 

 
18  

 
19  

 
20  

 

 

 
21  

 

 
 

 
22  

 

 

 
23  

 

 

30 

 
24  

HOLIDAY 
 

31 
HOLIDAY 

 
25  

 
HOLIDAY 

 
26  

 
27  

 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 


